o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position

Executive Director

Project Manager

Sr. Accountant

Transit Accountant

Transit Manager

Executive Assistant

Capital Project Specialist

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District

Tahoe Transportation District

Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District

Tahoe Transportation District

Department

Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District
Tahoe Transportation District

Tahoe Transportation District
(Part Time)

Tahoe Transportation District
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$95,137
$81,474
$64,927
$47,922
$47,922
$24,053

$22,459
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



