	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District	\$95,137
2.	Project Manager		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District	\$81,474
3.	Sr. Accountant		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District	\$64,927
4.	Transit Accountant		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District	\$47,922
5.	Transit Manager		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District	\$47,922
6.	Executive Assistant		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District (Part Time)	\$24,053
7.	Capital Project Specialist		Tahoe Transportation District	Tahoe Transportation District	\$22,459
8.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
9.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
10.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
11.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
12.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
13.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
14.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
15.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
16.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
19.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
20.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0
21.	Board Member		Tahoe Transportation District	Board Member	\$0